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Mecto Wms Pent. Oukn BH.
1 EdommoBcknx Bagum 1478 812
2 Manbix ApTém 1460 7
3 HeHncoeckas KpuctunHal 400 62
4 XonvH PomaH 1360 6
5 KonogknHa ApuagHa 1266 6
6 XosaHos Erop 1242 52
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BeneHosa BwukTopus

Macnuxosa Cohbs

Benos JleB

Ksacc ExatepuHa

Kapneuyerko Vnbs

ByTiornH Hukuta

AnvmywkmH Makcum

Tpybees MupoH

Hertapés Nnbs

1179

1118

1138

1145

1128

1072

1173

1089

1145

Hemapckun AnekcaHgp 1000

XoBaHoB IaHun

1000
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[Tonowanosa Enusasetd 077

3ayspmunbx AnekcaHgp 032

Ocwunos Omutpuii 1000

MNoobsiHOB Anekcei 1019

KonoosxHbin Anekcenn 1124

NanumxaHos JHasnet 1065

ConoxeHkuH Omutpuin 1000

Kobenes EBrennii 1000
Wcxakos OaHun 1000
MuyyruH NeaH 1000
Wanbenb Mapus 1000
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29 lannmxaHos Pyctam 1000

30 Hasapues AnekcaHgp 1000
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